External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Aug-17

10,196.69
703.32
92.43
610.89

3,158.25
1,641.42
862.85
212.14
441.84

6,335.12
176.67
6,148.52
9.93




